KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
EZ SERIES
MOGUL BASE HID FIXTURES

PULSE START METAL HALIDE 150-400W MOGUL BASE HID
Pendant Ceiling Wall Stanchion
ORDERING INFORMATION
j See Hazardous Location Application Data on pages L160 - L161 for specific suitabilities.
k For 1 inch pendant, ceiling and wall hubs, substitute “3” for “2” in catalog number; example: EZP170A3G.
l Stanchion conduit hub size supplied is 1-1/2” with 1-1/2” to 1-1/4” reducer for 1-1/4” mounting. (Refer to catalog logic).
m Luminaire catalog numbers include guards. To order luminaire without guard, omit last letter “G” from catalog number.
NOTE:  Reflectors must be ordered separately (see page L157).
All luminaires are designed for mounting with lamp in base up position.
EZ 150 - 400 WATT, PULSE START METAL HALIDE jmo
WATTS ANSI
LAMP VOLTAGE @ 60HZ
CATALOG NUMBER
PENDANT 3/4” k CEILING 3/4”k WALL 3/4” k STANCHION 1-1/4” l
150 M-102
M-142
120, 208, 240, 277 EZP150A2G EZP150X2G EZP150B2G EZP150D4G
120,277,347 EZP156A2G EZP156X2G EZP156B2G EZP156D4G
480 EZP155A2G EZP155X2G EZP155B2G EZP155D4G
175 M-137
120, 208, 240, 277 EZP170A2G EZP170X2G EZP170B2G EZP170D4G
120,277,347 EZP176A2G EZP176X2G EZP176B2G EZP176D4G
480 EZP175A2G EZP175X2G EZP175B2G EZP175D4G
250 M-138
120, 208, 240, 277 EZP250A2G EZP250X2G EZP250B2G EZP250D4G
120,277,347 EZP256A2G EZP256X2G EZP256B2G EZP256D4G
480 EZP255A2G EZP255X2G EZP255B2G EZP255D4G